
SUMMARY OPERATIONAL CREDITORS- PROJECT SKYLARK ITHACA

Sl. No. Creditors Detail
Amount Claimed 

Rs.
Amount 

Admitted Rs.
Voting 

rights - 
Security 
interest, 

Operational Creditors

1
Azure Property management 
services pvt. Ltd. 96,12,270           96,12,270          Nil Unsecured

2 Times Internet Ltd. 25,20,000           -                   Nil Unsecured

3
Square Yards Consulting Pvt. 
Ltd. 2,09,79,082        2,02,05,617       Nil Unsecured

4
Ultracon Structural Systems 
Pvt. Ltd. 5,73,166             -                   Nil Unsecured

5 Larson & Tubro Ltd. 1,24,33,28,378    77,23,92,459      Nil Unsecured

6
Department of commercial 
taxes 2,82,41,937        2,82,41,937       Nil Unsecured

7 KSR Ceramics 10,31,925           10,31,925          Nil Unsecured
Total B - Operational 
Creditors 1,30,62,86,758 83,14,84,208   



PROJECT

Skylark Ithaca phase II
Esta 

arcadia


